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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186280 ERM DEFERRAL (CURRENT YEAR)

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Beginning Balance S (1,684,801.18)
201801 $ (1,684,801.18)] $ 1,684,801.00 | $ (0.18)
201802 S (0.18)] $ (1,009,768.82)| $ (1,009,769.00)
201803 $ (1,009,769.00)| $ (1,636,858.00)[ $ (2,646,627.00)
201804 S (2,646,627.00)| S (1,269,213.00)| $ (3,915,840.00)
201805 $ (3,915,840.00)| $ (2,031,223.00)[ $ (5,947,063.00)
201806 S (5,947,063.00)| $ (1,686,482.00)| $ (7,633,545.00)
201807 $ (7,633,545.00)] $ 1,256,911.00| $ (6,376,634.00)
201808 S (6,376,634.00)| $ 141,404.00| $ (6,235,230.00)
201809 S (6,235,230.00)| S 515,143.00( S (5,720,087.00)
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 $ -
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (6,235,230.00)
Deferral S 535,428.00 481 - ERM
Interest S (20,285.00) 481 - ERM
Misc. Adjustment 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (5,720,087.00)
YTD Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (1,684,801.18)
Transfer to Account 186290 S 1,684,801.00 481 - ERM
Deferral Year to Date S (5,591,866.82) 481 - ERM
Interest S (128,220.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (5,720,087.00)
Total Absorbed (Avista) Deferred (Customer)
First $4M at 100% S (4,000,000) $ (4,000,000) $ -
$4M to $10M at 25% (rebate) $ (6,000,000) $ (1,500,000) $ (4,500,000)
$4M to $S10M at 50% (surcharge) S - S - S -
Over $10M at 10% $ (1,213,185) $ (121,318) $ (1,091,867)
$ (11,213,185) $ (5,621,318) $ (5,591,867)
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186290 ERM AMORTIZATION BALANCE (Pending Approval 2016)

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Beginning Balance S -
201801 $ -Is (1,689,828.00)[ $ (1,689,828.00)
201802 S (1,689,828.00)| S (7,191.00) s (1,697,019.00)
201803 S (1,697,019.00)] $ (6,109.00)[ $ (1,703,128.00)
201804 S (1,703,128.00)| S (6,109.00) s (1,709,237.00)
201805 S (1,709,237.00)] $ (6,109.00)] $ (1,715,346.00)
201806 S (1,715,346.00)| S (6,109.00) s (1,721,455.00)
201807 $ (1,721,455.00)] $ 1,721,455.00| $ -
201808 $ - $ -
201809 S -
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S -
Interest S -
Transfer from 182350 S - 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S -
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182350 RECOVERABLE DEFERRAL BALANCE (CURRENT YEAR - 2017)

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Beginning Balance S (22,048,814.71)
201801 S (22,048,814.71)] $ (65,783.00)] $ (22,114,597.71)
201802 S (22,114,597.71)| $ (94,119.00){ $ (22,208,716.71)
201803 S (22,208,716.71)] $ (79,951.00)] $ (22,288,667.71)
201804 S (22,288,667.71)| $ (79,951.00){ $ (22,368,618.71)
201805 S (22,368,618.71)] $ (79,951.00)] $ (22,448,569.71)
201806 S (22,448,569.71)| $ (79,951.00){ $ (22,528,520.71)
201807 $ (22,528,520.71)] $ (1,804,518.00)] $ (24,333,038.71)
201808 S (24,333,038.71)| $ (83,063.00)| $ (24,416,101.71)
201809 S (24,416,101.71)] $ (83,063.00)] $ (24,499,164.71)
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (24,416,101.71)
Transfer from 186290 S -
Interest S (83,063.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (24,499,164.71)
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186322 REC AMORTIZATION
FERC . . _— .. .
Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Account
186322 Beginning Balance S 761,417.68
ED.WA 201801 S 761,417.68| $ 319,962.90 | $ 1,081,380.58
201802 S 1,081,380.58| S 272,735.29 | S 1,354,115.87
201803 S 1,354,115.87| $ 263,329.11 | $ 1,617,444.98
201804 S 1,617,444.98]| S 259,677.18 | S 1,877,122.16
201805 S 1,877,122.16| $ 220,212.41( $ 2,097,334.57
201806 S 2,097,334.57| S 244,537.25| S 2,341,871.82
201807 S 2,341,871.82( S (2,780,283.21)| S (438,411.39)
201808 S (438,411.39)| $ 169,593.18( $ (268,818.21)
201809 S (268,818.21) S 150,393.67 | S (118,424.54)
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID

Account 186322 Begin Balance S (268,818.21)

Transfer from 186323 S -

Amortization S 151,473.00 475 - WA REC Journal

Interest - 6.340% S (1,079.33) 475 - WA REC Journal

Ending Balance S (118,424.54)




STATE OF WASHINGTON

186323 REC DEFERRAL (2017)

FERC Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
186323 Beginning Balance S (937,728.72)
ED WA 201801 S (937,728.72)| S (1,017,623.46)| $ (1,955,352.18)

201802 $ (1,955,352.18)| $ (177,945.11) $ (2,133,297.29)
201803 S (2,133,297.29)| $ (234,661.20)| S (2,367,958.49)
201804 $ (2,367,958.49)| $ (210,987.02)| $ (2,578,945.51)
201805 S (2,578,945.51)| $ (201,071.34)| $ (2,780,016.85)
201806 $ (2,780,016.85)| $  (204,416.93)| $ (2,984,433.78)
201807 S (2,984,433.78)| $ 2,984,433.78| $ -
201808 S -
201809 S -
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID

Account 186323 Beginning Balance S -

Transfer to 186322 S -

Interest S - 475 - WA REC Journal

Adjustment S - 475 - WA REC Journal

Ending Balance S -

WA ERM
September 2018
Page 6 of 30



WA ERM

September 2018
Page 7 of 30
STATE OF WASHINGTON
186324 REC DEFERRAL (2018)

FERC Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
186324 Beginning Balance S -
ED WA 201801 S -1 s -1s -

201802 S -
201803 S -
201804 S -
201805 S -
201806 S -1S -l s -
201807 $ - 1S (200,557.12)| $ (200,557.12)
201808 $ (200,557.12) | $ (202,749.35)| $ (403,306.47)
201809 S (403,306.47)| S (178,407.59)| $ (581,714.06)
201810
201811
201812
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Account 186324 Beginning Balance $ (403,306.47)
Transfer to 186322 S -
Deferral S (175,601.00) 475 - WA REC Journal
Interest S (2,806.59) 475 - WA REC Journal
Ending Balance S (581,714.06)




Awvista Utilities

ERM Balances and Activity

(excluding interest)
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Actual - Auth. Net Power Cost
Actual Auth. Power Costs Resource Adj. Net Expense . . . (+) Surcharge | Company’s Band | Ratepayer’s Band
VEERAEIN Power Cost Power Costs c=a-b Optimization e=c+d AT aten REERE% AL, (-) Credit Share Share (deferral)
h=f+g
Previous Year's Deferral
Balance AVU-170204 ($23,733,616)
201801 $12,834,846 $16,183,101 ($3,348,255) ($641,912) ($3,990,167) ($2,582,037) $166,826 ($2,415,211) ($2,415,211) $0
201802 $11,844,305 $15,682,567 ($3,838,262) ($1,114,849) ($4,953,111) ($3,205,158) $276,446]  ($2,928,712) ($1,920,770) ($1,007,942)
201803 $10,713,656 $13,358,676 ($2,645,020) ($797,723) ($3,442,743) ($2,227,799) $54,137]  ($2,173,662) ($543,415) ($1,630,247)
201804 $6,782,226 $8,069,870 ($1,287,644) ($1,239,602) ($2,527,246) ($1,635,381) ($41,108)]  ($1,676,489) ($419,122) ($1,257,367)
201805 $3,548,365 $6,111,472 ($2,563,107) ($1,465,561) ($4,028,668) ($2,648,043) $276,558]  ($2,371,485) ($358,038) ($2,013,447)
201806 $4,423,948 $5,882,705 ($1,458,757) ($1,476,561) ($2,935,318) ($1,929,385) $82,672]  ($1,846,713) ($184,671) ($1,662,042)
201807 $13,084,591 $9,699,295 $3,385,296 ($1,394,230) $1,991,066 $1,308,728 $114,455) $1,423,183 $142,318 $1,280,864
201808 $16,623,099 $14,547,927 $2,075,172 ($912,263) $1,162,909 $764,380 ($583,396) $180,984 $18,098 $162,886
201809 $13,634,304 $12,481,353 $1,152,951 ($1,264,473) ($111,522) ($73,303) $668,223 $594,920 $59,492 $535,428
201810
201811
201812
YTD Totals $93,489,340) $102,016,966 ($8,527,626) ($10,307,174) ($18,834,800) ($12,227,999) $1,014,813 ($11,213,185) ($5,621,318) ($5,591,866)
Total Deferral ($29,325,482)

(Excluding Interest)
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Attachment A

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of September 2018

ERM Deferral Journal
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Attachment B

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of September 2018

REC Deferral Journal
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Attachment C

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of September 2018

CONFIDENTIAL - Entire Document Confidential per WAC 480-07-160

Long Term Power Sales Contract





